
Corner shootbolt, bi-directional locking system with 
integrated Floating Smart Sensor technology.

SHOOTBOLT WINDOW LOCK
Works with Kubu®

FEATURES

• Smart as standard

• Floating Sensor Technology

• 10mm fitment and sash drop tolerance 

• 100% accurate handle and cam position, allowing 
instant security notifications 

• Strategically positioned bi-directional locking cams

• Ultra-modern materials, for ease of manufacture, 
fitting and extended use.

• Clever keep design guides mushroom cams into 
correct position

• Secured by Design accredited

getkubu.com

The Intellect™  high-security corner shootbolt window 
locking system combines ease of manufacture and class 
leading tolerance levels, together with fully integrated 
Kubu® smart technology, and ultra-modern materials to 
create an easy to fit mechanical security locking system 
with integrated smart sensor compatibility.

Kubu® uses a combination of hardware and smart sensors 
to accurately provide live status data and notifications for 
multiple locking positions, including night-vent, so you 
will always know that your home is secure.



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

• SECURITY CAMS AND SHOOTBOLTS 
Designed for optimal security and compression

• ADJUSTABLE CAMS 
± 0.75mm (via 4mm hex key) enabling quick and 
easy adjustment of compression

• 10 YEAR GUARANTEE 
Designed and built to last 
BS EN 1670:2007 (240 Hrs)

• PAS 24: 2022 COMPLIANT 
Full compliance to security standards

• OPERATIONS TESTED 
To over 50,000 cycles

• GEARBOX 
Zinc & zinc plated & sealed

• SHOOTBOLTS 
Steel reinforced, ultra-low friction impact resistant 
engineered polymer 

• MUSHROOM KEEP  
Zinc & zinc plated and sealed

• CORNER SHOOTBOLT KEEPS  
Ultra-low friction, impact resistant 
engineered polymer

• FRENCH SHOOTBOLT KEEPS 
Zinc & zinc plated and sealed.

• PACKAGING 
Locks: 16/box 
Shootbolt kit: 20 pairs/box 
FMT keeps: 200/box 
Corner shootbolt keeps: 250/box 
French shootbolt keep: 200/box

INTELLECT 
SHOOTBOLT 
WINDOW LOCK
Works with Kubu®

PVC WINDOW RANGE

www.avantis-hardware.com



INTELLECT SHOOTBOLT WINDOW LOCK Works with Kubu®

STANDARD VENT LOCK KIT

RH CORNER SHOOTBOLT
WL-SK-M-023-RH

LH CORNER SHOOTBOLT
WL-SK-M-023-LH

MUSHROOM KEEP
AH00315-XX (LH OR RH)

X-LARGE SHOOTBOLT KIT
WL-7-011

LARGE SHOOTBOLT KIT
WL-7-010

SMALL SHOOTBOLT KIT
WL-7-009

LOCKS
WL-227-45-50 (450mm - 500mm REBATE)
WL-227-50-60 (500mm – 600mm REBATE)
WL-227-60-80 (600mm – 800mm REABTE)
WL-227-80-100 (800mm – 1000mm REBATE)
WL-227-100-120 (1000mm – 1200mm REBATE)
WL-227-120-140 (1200mm – 1400mm REBATE)
WL-227-140-160 (1400mm – 1600mm REBATE)
WL-227-160-180 (1600mm – 1800mm REBATE)

www.avantis-hardware.com



STANDARD KEEPS OPTIMA FLUSH KEEPS
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450mm 
– 500mm WL-227-45-50 WL-7-009 NOT REQ WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH NOT REQ WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

500mm 
– 600mm WL-227-50-60 WL-7-010 NOT REQ WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH NOT REQ WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

600mm 
– 700mm WL-227-60-80 WL-7-010 1 x

AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH 1 x
AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

700mm 
– 800mm WL-227-60-80 WL-7-011 1 x

AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH 1 x
AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

800mm 
– 900mm WL-227-80-100 WL-7-010 2 x 

AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH 2 x
AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

900mm 
– 1000mm WL-227-80-100 WL-7-011 2 x 

AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH 2 x
AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

1000mm 
– 1100mm WL-227-100-120 WL-7-010 2 x 

AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH 2 x
AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

1100mm 
– 1200mm WL-227-100-120 WL-7-011 2 x 

AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH 2 x
AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

1200mm 
– 1300mm WL-227-120-140 WL-7-010 2 x 

AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH 2 x
AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

1300mm 
– 1400mm WL-227-120-140 WL-7-011 2 x 

AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH 2 x
AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

1400mm 
– 1500mm WL-227-140-160 WL-7-010 2 x 

AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH 2 x
AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

1500mm 
– 1600mm WL-227-140-160 WL-7-011 2 x 

AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH 2 x
AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

1600mm 
– 1700mm WL-227-160-180 WL-7-010 2 x 

AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH 2 x
AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

1700mm 
– 1800mm WL-227-160-180 WL-7-011 2 x 

AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH 2 x
AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

PLEASE NOTE: FOR SASH REBATES  BELOW 450mm, USE FMT: K227FMT0280/K227FMT0200 PLUS 2 x AH-00315LH/RH KEEPS 

INTELLECT SHOOTBOLT WINDOW LOCK Works with Kubu®

STANDARD VENT LOCK KIT

www.avantis-hardware.com



INTELLECT SHOOTBOLT WINDOW LOCK Works with Kubu®

FRENCH WINDOW LOCK KIT

SHOOTBOLT KEEP x 4 
WL-SSBK-M-023

SHOOTBOLTS 
NO CAMS

www.avantis-hardware.com



MASTER WINDOW PASSIVE WINDOW STANDARD KEEPS OPTIMA FLUSH KEEPS
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450mm 
– 500mm WL-227-45-50 WL-7-009 WL-220-45-50 WL-0-009 NOT REQ - WL-SSBK-M-023 4 NOT REQ  -

500mm 
– 600mm WL-227-50-60 WL-7-010 WL-220-50-60 WL-0-010 NOT REQ -  WL-SSBK-M-023 4 NOT REQ - 

600mm 
– 700mm WL-227-60-80 WL-7-010 WL-220-60-80 WL-0-010 AH00315-XX 1 WL-SSBK-M-023 4 AH00354-XX 1

700mm 
– 800mm WL-227-60-80 WL-7-011 WL-220-60-80 WL-0-011 AH00315-XX 1 WL-SSBK-M-023 4 AH00354-XX 1

800mm 
– 900mm WL-227-80-100 WL-7-010 WL-220-80-100 WL-0-010 AH00315-XX 2 WL-SSBK-M-023 4 AH00354-XX 2

900mm 
– 1000mm WL-227-80-100 WL-7-011 WL-220-80-100 WL-0-011 AH00315-XX 2 WL-SSBK-M-023 4 AH00354-XX 2

1000mm 
– 1100mm WL-227-100-120 WL-7-010 WL-220-100-120 WL-0-010 AH00315-XX 2 WL-SSBK-M-023 4 AH00354-XX 2

1100mm 
– 1200mm WL-227-100-120 WL-7-011 WL-220-100-120 WL-0-011 AH00315-XX 2 WL-SSBK-M-023 4 AH00354-XX 2

1200mm 
– 1300mm WL-227-120-140 WL-7-010 WL-220-120-140 WL-0-010 AH00315-XX 2 WL-SSBK-M-023 4 AH00354-XX 2

1300mm 
– 1400mm WL-227-120-140 WL-7-011 WL-220-120-140 WL-0-011 AH00315-XX 2 WL-SSBK-M-023 4 AH00354-XX 2

1400mm 
– 1500mm WL-227-140-160 WL-7-010 WL-220-140-160 WL-0-010 AH00315-XX 2 WL-SSBK-M-023 4 AH00354-XX 2

1500mm 
– 1600mm WL-227-140-160 WL-7-011 WL-220-140-160 WL-0-011 AH00315-XX 2 WL-SSBK-M-023 4 AH00354-XX 2

1600mm 
– 1700mm WL-227-160-180 WL-7-010 WL-220-160-180 WL-0-010 AH00315-XX 2 WL-SSBK-M-023 4 AH00354-XX 2

1700mm 
– 1800mm WL-227-160-180 WL-7-011 WL-220-160-180 WL-0-011 AH00315-XX 2 WL-SSBK-M-023 4 AH00354-XX 2

INTELLECT SHOOTBOLT WINDOW LOCK Works with Kubu®

FRENCH WINDOW LOCK KIT

FLUSH MUSHROOM KEEP
AH00354-XX (LH OR RH)

FLUSH CORNER SHOOTBOLT KEEPS
WL-SK-M-023F-LH  &  WL-SK-M-023F-RH 



INTELLECT SHOOTBOLT WINDOW LOCK Works with Kubu®

www.avantis-hardware.com

LOW-LEVER LOCK KIT



STANDARD KEEPS OPTIMA FLUSH KEEPS
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475mm - 
525mm WL-227-475-575-L WL-7-007 NOT REQ WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH NOT REQ WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

525mm - 
575mm WL-227-475-575-L WL-7-008 NOT REQ WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH NOT REQ WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

575mm - 
625mm WL-227-575-675-L WL-7-007 AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

625mm - 
675mm WL-227-575-675-L WL-7-008 AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

675mm - 
725mm WL-227-675-775-L WL-7-007 AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

725mm - 
775mm WL-227-675-775-L WL-7-008 AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

775mm - 
825mm WL-227-775-875-L WL-7-007 AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

825mm - 
875mm WL-227-775-875-L WL-7-008 AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

875mm - 
925mm WL-227-875-975-L WL-7-007 AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

925mm - 
975mm WL-227-875-975-L WL-7-008 AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

975mm – 
1025mm WL-227-975-1075-L WL-7-007 AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

1025mm – 
1075mm WL-227-975-1075-L WL-7-008 AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

1075mm - 
1125mm WL-227-1075-1175-L WL-7-007 AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

1125mm - 
1175mm WL-227-1075-1175-L WL-7-008 AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

1175mm - 
1225mm WL-227-1175-1275-L WL-7-007 AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

1225mm - 
1275mm WL-227-1175-1275-L WL-7-008 AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

1275mm - 
1325mm WL-227-1275-1375-L WL-7-007 AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

1325mm - 
1375mm WL-227-1275-1375-L WL-7-008 AH00315-XX WL-SK-M-023-LH WL-SK-M-023-RH AH00354-XX WL-SK-M-023F-LH WL-SK-M-023F-RH

INTELLECT SHOOTBOLT WINDOW LOCK Works with Kubu®

LOW-LEVER LOCK KIT 
(STANDARD VENT)

www.avantis-hardware.com



MASTER WINDOW PASSIVE WINDOW STANDARD KEEPS OPTIMA FLUSH 
KEEPS
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475mm - 
525mm WL-227-475-575-L WL-7-007 WL-220-475-575-L WL-0-007 NOT REQ WL-SSBK-M-023 NOT REQ

525mm - 
575mm WL-227-475-575-L WL-7-008 WL-220-475-575-L WL-0-008 NOT REQ WL-SSBK-M-023 NOT REQ

575mm - 
625mm WL-227-575-675-L WL-7-007 WL-220-575-675-L WL-0-007 AH00315-XX WL-SSBK-M-023 AH00354-XX

625mm - 
675mm WL-227-575-675-L WL-7-008 WL-220-575-675-L WL-0-008 AH00315-XX WL-SSBK-M-023 AH00354-XX

675mm - 
725mm WL-227-675-775-L WL-7-007 WL-220-675-775-L WL-0-007 AH00315-XX WL-SSBK-M-023 AH00354-XX

725mm - 
775mm WL-227-675-775-L WL-7-008 WL-220-675-775-L WL-0-008 AH00315-XX WL-SSBK-M-023 AH00354-XX

775mm - 
825mm WL-227-775-875-L WL-7-007 WL-220-775-875-L WL-0-007 AH00315-XX WL-SSBK-M-023 AH00354-XX

825mm - 
875mm WL-227-775-875-L WL-7-008 WL-220-775-875-L WL-0-008 AH00315-XX WL-SSBK-M-023 AH00354-XX

875mm - 
925mm WL-227-875-975-L WL-7-007 WL-220-875-975-L WL-0-007 AH00315-XX WL-SSBK-M-023 AH00354-XX

925mm - 
975mm WL-227-875-975-L WL-7-008 WL-220-875-975-L WL-0-008 AH00315-XX WL-SSBK-M-023 AH00354-XX

975mm – 
1025mm WL-227-975-1075-L WL-7-007 WL-220-975-1075-L WL-0-007 AH00315-XX WL-SSBK-M-023 AH00354-XX

1025mm – 
1075mm WL-227-975-1075-L WL-7-008 WL-220-975-1075-L WL-0-008 AH00315-XX WL-SSBK-M-023 AH00354-XX

1075mm - 
1125mm WL-227-1075-1175-L WL-7-007 WL-220-1075-1175-L WL-0-007 AH00315-XX WL-SSBK-M-023 AH00354-XX

1125mm - 
1175mm WL-227-1075-1175-L WL-7-008 WL-220-1075-1175-L WL-0-008 AH00315-XX WL-SSBK-M-023 AH00354-XX

1175mm - 
1225mm WL-227-1175-1275-L WL-7-007 WL-220-1175-1275-L WL-0-007 AH00315-XX WL-SSBK-M-023 AH00354-XX

1175mm - 
1275mm WL-227-1175-1275-L WL-7-008 WL-220-1175-1275-L WL-0-008 AH00315-XX WL-SSBK-M-023 AH00354-XX

1275mm - 
1325mm WL-227-1275-1375-L WL-7-007 WL-220-1275-1375-L WL-0-007 AH00315-XX WL-SSBK-M-023 AH00354-XX

1325mm - 
1375mm WL-227-1275-1375-L WL-7-008 WL-220-1275-1375-L WL-0-008 AH00315-XX WL-SSBK-M-023 AH00354-XX

INTELLECT SHOOTBOLT WINDOW LOCK Works with Kubu®

LOW-LEVER LOCK KIT 
(FRENCH WINDOWS)

www.avantis-hardware.com


